

PACHET MATERIALE INSTALATII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 99030640

Data publicarii 20.06.24 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 8.663,88 RON - 8.663,88 RON

Descriere: MANOMETRU 10 BARI BUC 2 21,01 42,02 TRADUC PRES 0-10 BARI BUC 2 764,705 1529,41 VAS EXPANS 24L BUC 1 115,13 115,13 HOLS BUC 100 0,3782 37,82 SAIBA 6 BUC 100 0,1681 16,81 TIJA 16 BUC 4 18,0675 72,27 DETER 6KG BUC 2 90,755 181,51 OLANDEZ 11/2 FE M 4 57,1425 228,57 REDUC ZN 3/4-1/2 BUC 400 4,6219 1848,74 SURUB BUC 50 4,3698 218,49 PIULITA BUC 50 0,5042 25,21 SURUB BUC 50 1,8488 92,44 PIULITA M 12 BUC 50 0,4202 21,01 GARNIT 1" BUC 100 0,5042 50,42 GARNITURA BUC 100 0,5042 50,42 BUTELIE BUC 20 5,462 109,24 FLANSA 110 BUC 6 58,8233 352,94 COT ZN 1/2 IE BUC 3 4,2033 12,61 BRAT 1/2 BUC 2 2,941 5,88 PASTA BUC 1 86,55 86,55 TEAVA PVC 32 ML 4 5,0425 20,17 COLIER SET 2 24,37 48,74 COLIER SET 2 15,125 30,25 FURTUN 3/4 ML 50 4,4538 222,69 FURTUN 3/4 BUC 1 57,56 57,56 FURTUN 1/2 BUC 1 51,68 51,68 MANUSI BUC 20 21,4286 428,57 OTRAVA BUC 10 7,563 75,63 RULETA 10M BUC 1 26,89 26,89 RULETA 5M BUC 2 12,605 25,21 POMPA APA MURDARA BUC 1 966,39 966,39 PIATRA BUC 2 96,64 193,28 HOLSURUB 3.5*35 BUC 100 0,2521 25,21 AUTOFIL BUC 50 0,21 10,5 PERIE 30 9,2437 277,31 RACORD FLEX 1/2-1/2 60CM BUC 1 12,61 12,61 ROBINET ARMATURA 1/2 BUC 1 21,01 21,01 ROLA HARTIE BUC 24 15,9663 383,19 HARTIE IGENICA BAX 12 16,3867 196,64 SAPUN SEMITOALETA BUC 22 4,6219 101,68 SOLUTIE DOMESTOS BUC 3 12,1833 36,55 DETERGENT BUC 3 12,6067 37,82 DETERGENT BUC 3 11,7633 35,29 CIF BUC 2 14,285 28,57 SACI 60L BUC 10 8,824 88,24 BATERIE BUC 1 109,24 109,24 PENS BUC 4 10,085 40,34 PALNIE BUC 1 15,13 15,13